
LOGO OPTIONS
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ACRYLIC
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CNC ACRYLIC CHANNEL LETTERS
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CNC CUT LETTERS COVERED
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ECOFELT

METAL CHANNEL LETTERS
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WOOD CHANNEL LETTERS
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METAL LETTERS
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MOSS EMBEDED INTO THE WOOD
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MOSS LOGO
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WOOD LOGO
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NEON LED SIGN
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BACKLIT
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ByNature Import Inc.
1.855.436.2919

info@bynaturedesign.ca 
bynaturedesign.ca

Peter Boivin
Office & Project Manager
peter@bynaturedesign.ca

Brodie Younger
Project Coordinator & De-
signer
brodie@bynaturedesign.ca

Vancouver
Unit #490 - 1000 Parker St
Vancouver, BC V6A 2H2

Toronto
20 Ashwarren Road
North York, ON M3J 1Z5

Jacob Nowakowski 
Partner, Project Manager & 
Estimator
jacob@bynaturedesign.ca

Emilie Cassar 
Project Coordinator & Designer
emilie@bynaturedesign.ca

Wholesale
Nicolas Rousseau 
Founder & President
nicolas@bynaturedesign.ca

Aurélien Paggi
Partner, Wholesale & Projects 
aurelien@bynaturedesign.ca

Québec
2001 Blvd Robert Bourassa, Suite 
1700, Montreal, QC H3A 2A6

Miriel Ko
Partner & Project Manager
miriel@bynaturedesign.ca

France
Nicolas Rousseau 
Founder & President
nicolas@bynaturedesign.ca

Adeline Eberlé
Projet & Marketing Manager
adeline@bynaturedesign.fr


